cytiva.com
CELL GROWTH AND EXPANSION
Xcellerex
Automated Perfusion System
Designed to address your needs for flexibility, reliability, and
simplicity in upstream perfusion applications, Xcellerex™
Automated Perfusion System (APS) is a single-use system for
both process development and production. Use this tangential

Xcellerex APS, Operating instructions (OI) 29365080
Cross flow filtration, Handbook 29085076
ReadyToProcess bins, Data file 29108480
ReadyToProcess hollow fiber cartridges, Data file KA349141217DF
Xcellerex XDR bioreactor systems, Data file KA686051217DF
7
Common ReadyToProcess hollow fiber ultrafilters for perfusion applications*
Product code Pore size (µm)
or MWCO
Cartridge size Fiber inner diameter
(mm)
Nominal flow path
(cm)
Membrane surface
area (m2)
RTPUFP-10-E-55S 10 55 1 60 2.1
RTPUFP-10-E-65S 10 65 1 60 4.4
RTPUFP-30-E-8S 30 8 1 30 0.36
RTPUFP-30-E-9S 30 9 1 60 0.84
RTPUFP-30-E-55S 30 55 1 60 2.1
RTPUFP-30-E-65S 30 65 1 60 4.4
RTPUFP-50-E-65S 50 65 1 60 4.4
RTPUFP-750-E-5S 750 5 1 30 0.12
RTPUFP-750-E-6S 750 6 1 60 0.28
RTPUFP-750-E-8S 750 8 1 30 0.36
RTPUFP-750-E-9S 750 9 1 60 0.84
RTPUFP-750-E-55S 750 55 1 60 2.1
RTPUFP-750-E-65S 750 65 1 60 4.4
*Additional options are available.
Common ReadyToProcess hollow fiber microfilters for perfusion applications*
Product code Pore size (µm)
or MWCO
Cartridge size Fiber inner diameter
(mm)
Nominal flow path
(cm)
Membrane surface
area (m2)
RTPCFP-1-D-6S 0.1 6 0.75 60 0.37
RTPCFP-1-E-5S 0.1 5 1 30 0.12
RTPCFP-1-E-6S 0.1 6 1 60 0.28
RTPCFP-1-E-9S 0.1 9 1 60 0.84
RTPCFP-1-E-45S 0.1 45 1 30 2.5
RTPCFP-1-E-55S 0.1 55 1 60 2.1
RTPCFP-1-E-65S 0.1 65 1 60 4.4
RTPCFP-2-E-5S 0.2 5 1 30 0.12
RTPCFP-2-E-6S 0.2 6 1 60 0.28
RTPCFP-2-E-9S 0.2 9 1 60 0.84
RTPCFP-2-E-45S 0.2 45 1 30 2.5
RTPCFP-2-E-55S 0.2 55 1 60 2.1
RTPCFP-2-E-65S 0.2 65 1 60 4.4
RTPCFP-4-E-5S 0.45 5 1 30 0.12
RTPCFP-4-E-6S 0.45 6 1 60 0.28
RTPCFP-4-E-9S 0.45 9 1 60 0.84
RTPCFP-4-E-45S 0.45 45 1 30 2.5
RTPCFP-4-E-55S 0.45 55 1 60 2.1
RTPCFP-4-E-65S 0.45 65 1 60 4.4
*Additional options are available.
cytiva.com
For local office contact information, visit cytiva.com/contact
Cytiva and the Drop logo are trademarks of Global Life Sciences IP Holdco LLC